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® Rapid Ring (R-Ring)

® Device Management System (DMS) Lj %t

o AAIZH U2 EHE 2B iPush APP

® ITU-T G.8031 Ethernet Linear Protection Switching (EPS)

® [TU-T G.8032 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching (ERPS)

® [EEE 1588v2 PTP

® IEEE 802.3ah OAM

® [EEE 802.1ag CFM (ITU-T Y.1731 d&5 2L EHEZ)

® DHCP AH|

® [EEE 8023az O HX| =& O[EHY &#EFE (Tletd O|EH4)

® [Pv4/IPv6 L3 static route

® FEtherNet/IP (28 A|)

® PROFINET (238 A|)
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OAM, CFM 7|Hto| Al

OAM (Operations, Administration, and Maintenance) 7|5& S3 MH|A AMZ[HS SMAIZLICE Ol 7H2|0 HESRZ 22
£ 7tastn 20[8tA Madto 29 H2S MAUSIZE L Ch o|ful M<& ZrK|= 1731 PM, 802.1ag Connectivity Fault
Management (CFM) EES Z431BA o] X 45 B2l 7152 MSYLCE 023 7|52 9 Hl8S TYsn M3
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DMS XHk| Zha| A|AE]

0

192 168 060 192,168 055

P Port 4 (0.001Mb) P Port. 1 (0.001M)

R 2
¢ N

\

192 168.0.50 i 102 168 061

P Port 5 (0.001ME) [ P Port: 2 (0.001MB)

162 168.0.102 162 168.0 52
=n e s —
° 1921680240 | 102 168062
&l g Port 6 (0.001ME) / P- Port 3 (0.001MD)
NN 1wz iee0fy / 102.188.063
" P Port. T (0,001ME) "b Port 4 (0.0430)
192 168051 192 168,066
Port 9 - Port. 25~ gy P Port 7
O\
192 168.0.244
@ Port § (0 D0 1ME)
== Device &85 Group | #~ Config
lan I @ [sve 7]
la '
Device Group Config
S243 -
169.254.239.27 X - e
f— Total Device 3
) =2 192.168.0.51
Device Type [General 1P Camera -] 00-40-c7-b9-1c-88 Controller IP 192.168.1.1
Device Name D-LINK DI-LB604
| | % S — DHCP Server IP
Model Name == 192.168.0.253 N
00-21-91-e2-af-79 DHCP Server [Dlsabled | - l
Mac Address ac-cc-8e-02-26-48 .
General Switch IP Range [Multiple Subnet |*]
IP Address 169 254 239 27 3 )
=) 192.1682.0.50
Http Port 80 T s Rangel  [0.0.0.0 Ho0.0.0 |
sa1
POE Used 32w 4 s Range2  [0.0.0.0 Ho.000 |
| &=8)  192.168.0.52
® Qb O N Range 3 |o.o.0.0 Ho.o.o.o |
Login Diagnostics PoE Reboot Airlive ACTOP | |_| |
Sﬁ Airlive Range 4 0.0.0.0 0.0.0.0
&) 192.168.0.249
& 00-4f-6a-0c-31-ec | + Apply |
Dashboard Notification Monitor .
General PC
6 SRXPRO131658 - J
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FECERT TS

10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 8L E
100/1000 Mbps SFP 4L E (¥ 23)

=22 RJ45 1L E
Y e Elelal
Digital 1/0 23 1Y, 3 1xg

StESRIN 45

Z2lgl: 17.856 Mpps

A 2|El: 24 Gbps

MAC E{|0|£: 8K

9216 HIO|E HMe =2 X|&

25:-40 ~ 75°C

£zt 37 SE:5~ 95% (HE=)
AX| £0]: 3000 OjF 0|2t
7| 62 x 135 x 130 mm (2.4 x 5.3 x 5.1")

1 kg OJ2F

35mm Elg Y

me |02 | 4o
g |
(115

A
o | 1>

12/24/48 VDC O|& & (9.6~57 VDC)

re
ofy

KC, FCC Part 15 Class A, CE

EMIY(EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61000-6-4, EN55022, EN55011)
Safety(EN60950Y)

EMS(EN61000-4-2 ESD, EN61000-4-3 RS, EN61000-4-4 EFT, EN61000-4-5 Surege,
EN61000-4-6 CS, EN61000-4-8 PFMF, EN61000-6-2")

IEC 60068-2-6(Vibration), IEC 60068-2-27(Shock), IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
EN50121-4, EN50155 (Railway NormY), NEMA TS2 (Transportation)

IEC61850-3, IEEE1613 (SubstationY), DNV (MarineY)

VAR 2Fo| mEt e

10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports —

10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports ——
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Ports Status LEDs

System LEDs

12/24/48 VDC Dual Input

Digital Input
Digital Output Relay

Console Port

DIP Switch (Ring Settings)
Reset Button

Ground Screw
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g myea

Topology view: ~2|X| & FX| HZA A E XX Aoz HF5t0 Ze
4

x|
Floor view: £&4|2 Smart Workforce 7+’ 4& 2|3t PoE ZX| EZ|-H-E=
-

Map view: 72 X|E 7|9to| 850l K| Ba|(CY1-H-EF @A)
AQIX B MESIA AQIK BAIZ Mt BE| BE MY
o DE FA S0 UEYI EHTS AZHCl AIER HA|
E prd
B - Z2x0l BE ZE ME| BLEHZY
DIAE AQIX FX|9F HAE HXS Afolo] HEYT Aef TGt
A

=M siZ

2
StESIo] 2L EF oL UX % ¢
5l=9)|0f Watchdog CPU ECIOZ QI8 TYA|Z x|
IEEE 1588v2 PTP Precision Time Protocol X|&l
iPush HAIZEH 2 S2E 7B 7| K@ HE EH
ST AP MUESHH M2lg = JEZF I0S A Android EX|QF AE
DHCP AH DHCP Z2}0|01E A X|S0|A IP ME it

EI:IF

217 BL|E{Y (RMON)

Egig 2] & 2LHE, 245 fIet YHE= RMON 0o|HE

—

>
=

RMON groups 1, 2, 3, 9 (history, statistics, alarms, events)

HEQA 2MS Q8 ENY ZE EES 12 ZEZ 0/

EE 02y 0 174e] ZE EBiHg Uho S¥ ZE= 0y
el MM X R
UPnP X7t A5 ME msto| 7bs38LEE Universal Plug and Play X| €
A% 29X HEKA ZLHHES flet 4Y #FE XA
o YEYD M5 HHs, AR AN U 4T, wot
Identities, Capabilities, Neighbors M& H&

IEEE 802.1ab (LLDP) )
LLDP-MED extensions X|&l
¢l GUI QIE{H|o|A @ HEl@X 7|dte] A #elE floh A 7EEE WE
cu FHO 2tel 2E IO HE 4™ U &2 XA
0|= ofo|x| P 0|E WAS ot 2742 ZF X QI Primary/Secondary O[O|X| EfXf
SNMP Traps: version 1, 2¢, 3

User-based Security Model(USM): version 3

Hejof Yao| ¢ EetRX(HTTP/HTTPs) 8! TFTPE 3l T ol X
=& ZES S¢t gelol fao0lE X[

NTP AlZt E7|812 @3t Network Time Procotol X| &
HTTP/HTTPs, SSH

DHCP/DHCPv6 Client

7|E} Cable Diagnostics
Ping

Syslog

IPv6 2|
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Ring Z|

ITU-T G.8031 Ethernet Linear Protection Switching X|&l
ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet Ring Protection Switching X| &
Rapid Ring 20ms O|Wf Atz 24

20]0{-2 A9|H

STP

(Spanning Tree Protocol)

802.1d &
802.1w RSTP (Rapid Sannning Tree)
802.1s MSTP (Multiple Spanning Tree)

Trunking

IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation Control Protocol (LACP)
Xty 674 22

5 © ZCf 42E

VLAN

Port-based VLAN

802.1Q tag-based VLAN

MAC-based VLAN

Management VLAN

Private VLAN Edge (PVE)

Q-in-Q (double tag) VLAN

Voice VLAN

GARP VLAN Registration Protocol (GVRP)

DHCP Relay

MEZ CF2 VLANO|A| DHCP EZfTl€ DHCP MHZ Zg| 0|
DHCP Option 82 &

IGMP

v1/v2/v3 Snooping(10247ff HE|FHAE O F X|¥)
Querier

Proxy

MLD v1/v2 Snooping

8 SAEZDIPve HEIZHAE TIiZIE MY

Am

MVR
(Multicast VLAN Registration)

IGMP Snooping 1t 274 ZHE[ZHAE EZfZZ g0|0-2 HEQIAZ MY

2]0]0{-3 29K

IPv4 Static Routing

IPv4 Unicast: Static routing

IPv6 Static Routing

IPv6 Unicast: Static routing

Ethernet OAM

IEEE 802.3ah OAM

Operation, Administration & Management X|&l

IEEE 802.1ag &
ITU-T Y.1731 Flow OAM

802.1ag Ethernet CFM (Connectivity Fault Management) X|&
ITU-T Y.1731 Performance Monitoring X| &
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Hardware Queue

8

Scheduling

Strict priority & WRR(Weighted Round-Robin)

DSCP 7|HtS| Queue assignment & Class of service

Classification

Port based

802.1p VLAN priority based
IPv4/IPv6 precedence / DSCP based
Differentiated Services (DiffServ)

Classification and re-marking ACLs

Rate Limiting

Ingress policer
Egress shaping & rate control

Per port

Hot

SSH (Secure Shell)

SSH vl & v2 X|&

SSL (Secure Sockets Layer)

http E2fL s}, HEteX 7|Ho] & ot Zs}

IEEE 802.1x

RADIUS authentication/authorization/accounting

MD?5 hash, Guest VLAN, Single/Multiple host mode & sessions
IGMP-RADIUS based 802.1X

Dynamic VLAN assignment

Layer 2 Isolation
Private VLAN Edge

st VLANO|A SE2I0|E ALO|Q| L2 isolation XS (PVE), Lt ¥&d3a X

Port Security

~
o

IP Source Guard

ZEO| MAC =AE 11510 learned MAC address 7%= H|
Y BEV 267t P FARRE B K

RADIUS / TACACS+

RADIUS 9! TACACS+ Q15 X|® (22}0|¢IE B E)

Storm Control

Broadcast/Multicast/Unicdast storm 34O ZEHE EXM ZTE HS

DHCP Snooping

MEY = Y= SAEQ DHCP MH AtO[of ot XS

ACLs

A|Cf 25674 x|

otgfel gte 7IELZ AH 22 £ Ko

Source & Destination MAC, VLAN ID EE= P address, protocol, port
Differentiated services code point (DSCP) / IP precedence

TCP/UDP source and destination ports

802.1p priority

Ethernet type

Internet Control Message Protocol (ICMP) packets

TCP flag

Loop Protection

t0| -2 AQE FMHO|A ZOIZ|X| A2 Unicast/Broadcast/Multicast £ HEX]
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Dl Hlw
oial
223 SEE S 10/1005:::) Mbps 100/?0:;)3“-/|bps PoE &3
DIVA-IS2712B 12 8 4 x SFP -
DIVA-IS2712P240 12 8 4 x SFP 802 3at/af x 8 (240W)
PoE+ =3 7=
® 3802.3at PoE: LE &k 30W
® 3802.3at PoE+: LE & 38W
® 302.3af PoE: LE T+ 154W
SFP 2 &
oYy =% 5% 25
DIVA-SFP-SX 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 550m, 850nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-SX-2km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, multi-mode / 2km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-LX-20km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310nm, DDM 0~70°C
DIVA-SFP-BIDI-LX-20km 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver, single-mode / 20km, 1310/1490nm, DDM 0~70°C

® 40~85°C SX pEe gL F82

aAY/71s 29

Ho

@FBYE S
A : sales@fiberbase.co.kr
H3} : 031-8065-4292
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